VoRtex Flowmeters
FV-505C
U SSP (Spectral Signal Processing) Technology
U �Measures Steam, Gas,
and Low Viscosity Liquids
U �Clear Parallel Two-Line LCD Display. Displays
Simultaneous Flow Rate and Total Along
with Process Diagnosis

For NIST calibration add “–NIST” to model
for additional cost.
Ordering Example: FV-505C-D, 1⁄2" wafer
mount vortex flowmeter with integral display,
Consult engineering for cost.
Note: To confirm that the vortex meter will work for your requirements, contact the Flow
Department. When ordering units without a display, the vortex meter will be programmed at
our factory for your application, contact the Flow Department for details.
Accessories
	 Model No.	 Description
	 FV-500C-RMK	 Remote mounting kit
	 FV-500C-RMK-D	 Remote mounting kit with display
	 FV-500CABLE-10F	 3 m (10') cable for remote mounting
	 FV-500CABLE-30F	 9 m (30') cable for remote mounting
	 FV-500CABLE-50F	 15 m (50') cable for remote mounting
	 FV-500CABLE-75F	 23 m (75') cable for remote mounting
	 FV-500CABLE-100F	 30 m (100') cable for remote mounting
G
G-14
1) 	 What is the fluid being measured?_____________________